BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF
\ CAMPEONATO CANARIAS DE PAREJAS

Fecha Listado: 10/07/2021
Hora Listado: 18:04:46

COPA_CANADA - Medalplay (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 11/07/2021 CODIGO: CP2221266
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

IVAN ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ
EDUARDO JESUS JULVEZ LOPEZ

JORGE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
LUIS ABELEDO MIRANDA

LUIS ABELEDO IGLESIAS

THIERRY CHAUVIN

PETER ROBINSON

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ ELVIRA
DAVID GARCIA ORTEGA

SANTIAGO RIVERO DE LA CRUZ
JOAQUIN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
SANTIAGO GARCIA CAMPOS
ENRIQUE PENA MENDOZA
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ GRANDE
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ MORALES
ALFONSO SANTIAGO GRIJALVA DE C
ROBERTO FIORINI

JESUS OROZCO GARCIA

JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN
EDUARDO ALVAREZ MENENDEZ
MIGUEL LILLO ZORRILLA

GUILLERMO MORENO MASIA
CESAR FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

JOSE LUIS GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCI
LUIS CLOSS

LEONCIO CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ
JUAN ANTONIO ACEVEDO GONZALEZ
MANUEL RAMOS ,
ALEJANDRO BARCHILON GONZALEZ
ANGEL FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ DIAZ
GIAMPAOLO CASADEI

JOSE MARIA SANS DIAZ

ALEJANDRO DANIEL SANS DIAZ
GUSTAVO ALEXIS ACEVEDO HENRIQU
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ JORDAN

NOEL CALZADILLA MANGAN

ROBERTO SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROM
SALVADOR MORENO FERRER
ALBERTO GONZALEZ CASAL

ALVARO ALONSO LAMBERTI

JAUME MONTALAT BRAOJOS

JAVIER GONZALEZ MACHADO MARIN
DIEGO NAVARRO DIAZ
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(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

INES GARCIA-DURAN HERNANDEZ
M DOLORES SEBARES

MEREKE HENRIETTE LODDER
CRISTINA BRANDSTETTER ESCOLAR
VICENTE AURELIO DE PRADO
NORBERTO GARCIA HERNANDEZ
EMMANUEL FAUSSURIER
CARLOS LOPEZ MARTIN
WERNER SCHWEBKE

PETER HEIMBAECHER

EMILIO PALMERO PLASENCIA
JOSE DE LA PAZ GALVAN
EZEQUIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ
MANUEL PASCUAL GAITON
MARCELLO FELCINI

EGIDIO ARDOINO

BARBARA NAVARRO REREZ
MARIA EULALIA GARCIA NEGRIN

PILAR CAPOTE PESTANO
MARIA JULIA JIMENEZ BENITEZ

TEE: 10

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

GIULIA BELFONTALI
CASTELLANO CABRERA, MARIA

MERCEDES BEAUTELL GONZALEZ DE
MARIA NELIDA GONZALEZ DEL CORR
JUAN TOLEDO EXPOSITO

JOSE MEDINA EXPOSITO

FRED ALEXANDER GRAU CABRERA
FRANCISCO SANTANA HERNANDEZ
JAVIER VELASCO LOPERA )
FRANCISCO JAVIER VELASCO NUKEZ
JOHANNES FOEHRENBACH
ROBERTO MARIA CANTERO ALVAREZ
FERNANDO SANCHEZ GARCIA-YANES
LUIS SANCHEZ GARCIA-YANES
GUILLERMO CABRERA HORMIGA
FRANCISCO JAVIER CABRERA RAYA

JAVIER LOPEZ GARISOAIN

JOSE DOMINGO REVERON DOMINGUEZ

PETRAVAN VAN SCHELVEN
LESLEY MCCARNEY



